
01 02 01  St Johns Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

1,830.87$
0.00$

1,830.87$
1,830.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

1,830.87$
0.00

1,830.87
1,830.87$

0.00$

8,042.17$
0.00$

8,042.17$
8,042.17$

$
$

01 02 08  Window Rock Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

390,679.81$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

390,679.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

390,679.81$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

390,679.81$

935,245.87$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

935,245.87$
$
$

01 02 10  Round Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,714.32$
0.00$

2,714.32$
2,714.32$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,714.32$
0.00

2,714.32
2,714.32$

0.00$

11,922.77$
0.00$

11,922.77$
11,922.77$

$
$
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01 02 18  Sanders Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

225,151.79$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

225,151.79$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

225,151.79$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

225,151.79$

494,065.74$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

494,065.74$
$
$

01 02 20  Ganado Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

348,536.06$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

348,536.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

348,536.06$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

348,536.06$

820,709.54$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

820,709.54$
$
$

01 02 24  Chinle Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

866,790.66$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

866,790.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

866,790.66$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

866,790.66$

2,041,196.91$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,041,196.91$
$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 09/01/2016

Fiscal Year 2016 - 2017
Run Date: 8/29/2016

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

2 4



01 02 27  Red Mesa Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

229,856.63$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

229,856.63$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(6,895.70)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(6,895.70)$

222,960.93$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

222,960.93$

488,945.39$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

488,945.39$
$
$

01 03 06  Concho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

153,294.03$

8,145.92$
0.00$

8,145.92$
161,439.95$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

153,294.03$

8,145.92$
0.00

8,145.92
161,439.95$

287,662.23$

16,282.08$
0.00$

16,282.08$
303,944.31$

$
$

01 03 07  Alpine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

46,527.85$

2,810.68$
0.00$

2,810.68$
49,338.53$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

46,527.85$

2,810.68$
0.00

2,810.68
49,338.53$

91,093.36$

5,618.00$
0.00$

5,618.00$
96,711.36$

$
$
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01 03 09  Vernon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

45,645.21$

8,092.20$
0.00$

8,092.20$
53,737.41$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

45,645.21$

8,092.20$
0.00

8,092.20
53,737.41$

93,731.72$

16,174.70$
0.00$

16,174.70$
109,906.42$

$
$

01 03 23  Mcnary Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

75,557.53$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

75,557.53$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

75,557.53$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

75,557.53$

132,733.96$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

132,733.96$
$
$

Apache County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,382,039.57$

23,593.99$
0.00$

23,593.99$
2,405,633.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(6,895.70)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(6,895.70)$

2,375,143.87$

23,593.99$
0.00

23,593.99
2,398,737.86$

5,385,384.72$

58,039.72$
0.00$

58,039.72$
5,443,424.44$

$
$
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4 4


